1% nanotec

Almacenamiento
Velocidad (HDD)
Cache (Discos)
Interface

Tipo de tecnologia de
almacenamiento

Uso tipico

Tipo

IRONWOLF

6TB

6TB

5400 RPM

256 MB

SATA

HDD

NAS

Interno

DISCO HDD
6TB SATA 3
SEAGATE
IRONWOLF
3.5" 5.4K
ST6000VNOO1

DISCOS

IRONWOLF

IRONWOLF

6 TE HARD DRIVE
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